
AD/IG/01(2)/2012/43 - Calls received from BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant.

PERIOD OF MONITORING: 1ST JANUARY 2012 TO 31ST MAY 2012

Number of emergency calls received from postcodes BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant, per month.

Jan, 2012 2 2 2 6

Feb, 2012 4 1 2 7

Mar, 2012 6 1 2 9

Apr, 2012 1 2 3 6

May, 2012 1 2 1 4

Total 14 8 10 32

Number of emergency calls received from postcodes BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant, per month and category of call.

A B C

Jan, 2012 0 6 0 6

Feb, 2012 2 3 2 7

Mar, 2012 0 7 2 9

Apr, 2012 0 2 4 6

May, 2012 0 4 0 4

Total 2 22 8 32

Note 1: A resource arrived at scene in response to all calls.

Note 2: In 26 of the 32 cases, the 'chief complaint' was directly related to pregnancy, childbirth or miscarriage. In the other 6 instances the 

patient was pregnant but the 'chief complaint' was something else e.g. back pains, fainting.
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AD/IG/01(2)/43 - Calls received from BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant.

PERIOD OF MONITORING: 1ST JANUARY 2012 TO 31ST MAY 2012

CATEGORY A

Month Best Response Time (any Resource)

00:04:23

00:14:05

CATEGORY B

Month Best Response Time (any Resource)

00:01:42

00:03:45

00:05:51

00:15:24

00:19:33

00:22:25

00:01:32

00:06:17

00:16:36

00:01:28

00:02:40

00:07:47

00:07:49

00:09:12

00:13:29

00:18:21

00:04:26

00:05:18

Response times to emergency calls received from postcodes BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was 

pregnant, per month and type of call.

Feb, 2012

Jan, 2012

Feb, 2012

Mar, 2012

Apr, 2012
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AD/IG/01(2)/43 - Calls received from BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant.

00:07:42

00:20:47

00:21:13

00:40:00

CATEGORY C

Month Best Response Time (any Resource)

00:01:23

00:03:41

00:08:31

00:12:15

00:02:52

00:03:37

00:04:25

00:06:11

May, 2012

Feb, 2012

Mar, 2012

Apr, 2012
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AD/IG/01(2)/43 - Calls received from BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant.

PERIOD OF MONITORING: 1ST JANUARY 2012 TO 31ST MAY 2012

Number of emergency calls received from postcodes BT45, BT49 and BT80 where patient was pregnant, per month and hospital attended.

Jan, 2012 2 3 0 1 0 0 6

Feb, 2012 0 3 1 1 1 1 7

Mar, 2012 1 7 1 0 0 0 9

Apr, 2012 2 2 0 2 0 0 6

May, 2012 2 1 0 1 0 0 4

Total 7 16 2 5 1 1 32

TotalMonth
ALTNAGELVIN 

HOSPITAL

ANTRIM AREA 

HOSPITAL

CAUSEWAY 

HOSPITAL

CRAIGAVON AREA 

HOSPITAL

ROYAL 

MATERNITY

PATIENT DID NOT 

TRAVEL

Produced by NIAS Information Department, June 2012


